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David Hoffman Chabad Hebrew School & Hebrew High

CALENDAR 5785 / 2024 - 2025

HeBRew ScHooL & HEBREW HIGH SCHEDULE
Sundays: 10:00 am - 12:00 pm ¢ Wednesdays: 4:15 - 5:30 pm

Sunday, September 8

Thu & Fri, October 3 & 4
Saturday, October 12

Thu & Fri, October 17 & 18
Thu & Fri, October 24 & 25

First Day of Hebrew School

Rosh Hashana: All are invited to High Holiday Services to hear the Shofar.
YOM KIPPUR: All are invited to High Holiday Services... Special Children’s Program.

SUKKOT: All are invited to Shul, to shake the Lulav and eat in our Sukkah.

SHMINI ATZERET & SIMCHAT TORAH:

Join us at on Thursday Night at 6:30pm for dancing with the Torah and festive dinner!
Join us on Friday @ 10 am for dancing with the Torah and a festive Luncheon!

Chanukah runs from Wednesday night, December 25 through January 2
Join us for our Public Community Menorah Lighting Ceremonies in many locations around Northwest New Jersey

Now is the time to register your child to Camp Gan Israel Day Camp for an unforgettable summer experience...
For more information, please call Rabbi Stiefel 973-625-1525 Ext. 105

Sunday, February 23

Thursday, March 13
Friday, March 14

April 6-20

NO CLASSES — International Chabad Rebbetzin Conference.

PURIM NIGHT: Join us at 7:30pm for Megillah Reading & Party!
PURIM DAY: Join the Community Megillah Reading & Purim Event!

Passover Break - No Classes
Passover begins Saturday night, April 12 and runs through Sunday, April 20

Join us for the Passover Seders on April 12 & 13 - call 973-625-1525 Ext. 202

Friday, May 16

Monday, June 2

Sunday, June 15

Lag B’omer - Watch for details
First Day of Shavuot: The entire family is strongly encouraged to come to Shul at
11:00 am for the “Ten Commandments”, followed by a delicious dairy luncheon

and ice cream party.

Last Day of Hebrew School

For questions or more information, call 973-625-1525 Ext. 101

65 Pawnee Avenue | Rockaway, NJ 07866 ¢ 973-625-1525 ¢ E-mail: sarah@onetorahway.org ¢ Online: www.onetorahway.org
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